EDGW - Wolfhagen

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Wolfhagen Wolfhagen Info
Wolfhagen Wolfhagen Info
Wolfhagen Wolfhagen Info
Wolfhagen Wolfhagen Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier

DKS DME-ILS

WRB WARBURG VOR/DME
FTZ FRITZLAR NDB

PAD DME-ILS

FUL FULDA VOR/DME
GED GEDERN VORTAC
BYC BUECKEBURG NDB
DLE LEINE VOR/DME

SAS SARSTEDT VOR/DME
0SB OSNABRUCK TACAN
OSN OSNABRUECK VOR

Hesse

Germany

ED

1025ft (312m)
GMT +1

51.30700, 9.17533
land

EDGW

n/a

n/a

501m (1644ft)
135°/315°
30m (98ft)
grass

127.450
127.450
127.450
127.450

dist bearing
11 63.5°
12.1 342°
16.1 132.8°
27.6 298.5°
45.4 150.9°
53.8 175.2°
59.1 355.1°

62.4 36.8°
62.5 36.9°
63 315.1°
63 315.1°

frequency
111.50
113.70
468
108.50
112.10
110.80
368
115.20
114.45
108.35
114.30
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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